
Exterior Lamps 

Backup (Chevrolet) 
Backup (Pontiac) 
Front Fog 
Front Sidemarker 
Headlamp (Chevrolet) 

Low Beam 
High Beam 

Headlamp (Pontiac) 
High-Mount Stoplamp 
Parking and Turn Signal 
Rear License 
Rear Sidemarker 
Taillamp 
Turn Signal 

HEADLAMP AIMER 

LIGHTING SYSTEMS AND HORNS 88-19 

BULB USAGE CHART 

Trade No. 

1151 
1156 
885 
194 

H-4351 
H-4352 
H6545 
921 
2397 
194 
194 
194 
2057 

Interior Lamps 

Ashtray* 
Automatic Transmission Indicator (PRNDL) 
Cluster Illumination 
Console 
Dome 
Front Reading 
Front Side Door Courtesy 
Heater and Air Conditioning Control 
Instrument Panel Compartment 
Rear Compartment (Convertible Only) 
Rear Courtesy (Convertible Only) 
Turn Signal Indicator 
Warning/Indicator (Chevrolet) 
Warning/Indicator (excluding Turn Signal 

Indicator) (Pontiac) 

SPECIAL TOOLS 

Trade No. 

194 
73 
161 
194 
906 
212-2 
74 
37 
194 
562 
562 
16) 
161 

PC7t 

4-28-94 
FSOl988 

J 25300-E 

4-27-94 
FS02088 




